

CS DJ 582/20  
LAXMI NARAYAN KASHYAP  
Vs.  
MOHD. ASRAF

31.01.2022

Present: Sh. R.L. Mishra, counsel for plaintiff.  
Sh. Harbans Singh, counsel for defendant no.2.  
Be listed for purpose fixed on **04.06.2022**.

(Pooja Talwar)  
ADJ-01 (South) Saket Courts  
New Delhi/31.01.2022